

|  
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.4-6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.971-973 OF 2008

BHASKAR SHRACHI ALLOYS LIMITED & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran,Adv.

Mr. J.R. Das,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. Anand K. Ganesan,Adv.

Ms. Swapna Sheshadri,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard the learned counsel.

Learned counsel for the appellants is permitted  
to withdraw the interlocutory applications, which are,  
accordingly, disposed of.

[ Alka Dudeja ]                      [ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master                      Court Master