

1
ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NOS.7-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 971-973 OF 2008

BHASKAR SHRACHI ALLOYS LIMITED & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A.NOS.7-9 : (Appnl.(s) for impleadment)

Date: 11/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. J.R. Das, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Swapna, Adv.

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.NOS.7-9(Appnl.(s) for impleadment)
alongwith the appeals.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master