

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .971-973/2008

BHASKAR SHRACHI ALLOYS LIMITED & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for impleadment and ad interim orders and
impleadment and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4881/2010

(With appln for intervention and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4504-4508/2008

C.A. No. 1914/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4289/2008

Date : 25/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For the appearing Parties: Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Ojha, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Yadav, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.
Mr. Annusrivardhan, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dhan Raj, Adv.
Mr. Onkar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shyamal Sarkar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Tibrewal, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Arpita Bishnoi, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.
Mr. Pranjal, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. N.Sai Vinod, Adv.
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters next week.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master