

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 971-973/2008

BHASKAR SHRACHI ALLOYS LIMITED &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1914/2008 (XVII)

C.A. No. 4504-4508/2008 (XVII)

C.A. No. 4289/2008 (XVII)

C.A. No. 4881/2010 (XVII)

(With appln.(s) for intervention)

Date : 25-04-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Parties

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.

Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.

Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR

Ms. Arti Dvivedi, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Md. Ziauddin Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sethi, ASG

Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR

Ms. Anushree Bardhan, Adv.

Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jishnu Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Ms. Priyanka Tibrewal, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Jain, Adv.

Ms. Radika Seth, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Lillothia, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Yadav, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mr. Harish Dasan, Adv.

Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Partha Sil, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

For further hearing, list the matters on 26<sup>th</sup>  
April, 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
BRANCH OFFICER